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Modul	FSP	3000	SH1HU-R	,Modul
SFP/2G5U/1310S/SM/LC,Modul	SFP/4GU

Data
publicarii

29.05.20 Coduri	CPV 30237131-6

Pretul
estimativ:

82.769,50	RON	-	82.769,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Complet	Sertar	ADVA	FSP3000R7	de	tip	SH1HU,	alimentare	curent	continuu	48V,	compus	din
urmatoarele	sub-module:	SH1HU-R/PF	-	1	buc.;	NCU-II	-	1	buc.;	SCU-II	-	1	buc.;	PSU/1HU-R-DC-
200	-	2	buc.;	FAN/1HU	-	1	buc.;	DM/5HU	-	2	buc.,	Firmware	18.1.2	instalat	-	1	buc.,	Software
SW	18.x	Basic	1HU	Active	-	1	buc.,	Licenta	NMCL	-	1	buc.;	CBL/DC/300/3AWG14/PHX/R-/B+	-
2buc.	Specificatia	completa	a	fiecarui	modul	se	gaseste	in	documentatia	producatorului
ADVA	Optical,	FSP3000R7_R18.x_Module_System_Specification_IssB,Adaptor	SFP	pentru
ADVA	3000:	SFP/2G5U/1310S/SM/LC,	avand	caracteristicile	principale:	•	Compatibilitate:
Compatibil	cu	modulul	ADVA	FSP3000	4TCA-PCN-4GUS+4G;	•	Tipul	fibrei:	single-mode;	•	Tipul
modulului:	SFP	(Small	Form-factor	Pluggable);	•	Lungimea	de	unda:	1310	nm;	•	Tipul
conectorului:	LC	duplex;	•	Plaja	lungimii	de	unda	transmise:	1260	…	1360	nm;	•	Plaja
lungimii	de	unda	receptionate:	1260	…	1570	nm;	•	Rata	de	transfer:	100	Mbit/s	...	2.67
Gbit/s;	•	Puterea	la	iesire:	-5.0	...	0.0	dBm;	•	Sensibilitatea	la	intrare:	-18.0	…	0.0	dBm;	•
BER:	mai	mic	de	10E-12;	•	MTBF	la	25°C	in	mediul	ambiant:	mai	mare	ca	5x10E6	h;	•	Gradul
de	protecţie	conform	IEC	60529:	IP20;	•	Greutate:	maxim	30	g;	Adaptor	SFP	pentru	ADVA
3000:	SFP/4GU/D1534.25/SM/LC/D06,	avand	caracteristicile	principale:	•	Compatibilitate:
Compatibil	cu	modulul	ADVA	FSP3000	4TCA-PCN-4GUS+4G;	•	Tipul	fibrei:	single-mode;	•	Tipul
modulului:	SFP	(Small	Form-factor	Pluggable);	•	Lungimea	de	unda:	1534.25	nm,	canal	D06
con


